Town of Lincoln

Municipal Code 1704.5, Section VI.

www.lincolnmaine.org

This Permit is required of anyone bringing roofing materials to the Lincoln Transfer Station. If you have questions, or need assistance, please call the Code Enforcement Officer at 794-3372.

A. Building Information

^{1.} Owner's Name:			
^{2.} Address:		^{3.} Map:	^{4.} Lot:
^{5.} Town:	^{6.} S	ate:	⁷ . Zip:
B. Contractor Information	ation		
¹ Contractor's Name:			
^{2.} Address:			
^{3.} Town:	4.	State	^{5.} Zip:
6. Start Date	^{7.} Completion Date		
^{8.} IS ASBESTOS PRESENT? YES NO UNCERTAIN If Yes, please describe Remediation Plan and Contractor Name on reverse side.			
C. Waste Disposal Site			
^{1.} Lincoln Transfer Station 🗌 Yes 🗌 No If no, then where?			
^{2.} Approximate Number of loads:			
By signing this application I understand that I am responsible for cleaning all roofing materials to the Town's satisfaction in return for depositing said materials at the properly designated location at the Lincoln Transfer Station. Failure to do so may jeopardize my future ability to use the Lincoln Transfer Station and subject me to compensate the Town for twice the Town's cost to clean any unclean roofing material I, or my contractor, deposited at the Lincoln Transfer Station. I do hereby swear that the above-described material(s) originated from the indicated address above and that all the information I have provided herewith is correct.			
Applicant Signature ((Seen and Agreed)	D	ate
Town of Lincoln Roof Demolition or Renovation Permit			
Name:		Start Date:	End Date:
Number of Loads:			
Vehicle Color	Make	Model	Year

Approved by: Code Enforcement Officer

Date

"Building A Stronger Community Through Partnerships"